Ben Sharples

Partner
ben.sharples@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7779 018769

Property Litigation

Charlotte Curtis

Partner
charlotte.curtis@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7855 819129

Private Property & Landed
Estates

Chris Massey
Partner

chris.massey@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7970 340940

Real Estate; Development &
Strategic Land
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Richard Walford

Partner
richard.walford@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7779 133867

Agriculture & Landscape
Recovery Schemes

Rebecca Gliddon

Senior Associate
rebecca.gliddon@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7907 862112

Planning & Environmental
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Fergus Charlton
Partner

fergus.charlton@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7561 113418

Agriculture & Landscape
Recovery Schemes

Agriculture & Foresty Sector

Adam Corbin

Partner
adam.corbin@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7525 593221

Energy & Renewables

Josie Edwards

Partner
josie.edwards@michelmores.com
+44 (07793 241394

Sustainable Agriculture

Rachel O’Connor

Partner
rachel.o’connor@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7525 593224

Corporate; Debt & Equity

Alexandra Watson

Partner
alexandra.watson@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7976 743699

Planning & Environmental

Harriet Grimes

Senior Associate
harriet.grimes@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7568 429670

lan Holyoak

Partner
ian.holyoak@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7785 520043

Real Estate; Development &
Strategic Land

Julie Sharpe

Partner
julie.sharpe@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7791 668797

Corporate & Nature Finance
Investment

Karen Williams

Partner
karen.williams@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7970 630929

Natural Capital Transactions

Thomas Mawson
Associate
thomas.mawson@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7907 711977
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Commercial Litigation

Charles Courtenay

Partner
charles.courtenay@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7720337724

Planning & Environmental

Helen Hutton

Partner
helen.hutton@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7775 542629

Commercial & Agri Tech

Chloe Vernon-Shore

Partner
chloe.vernon-shore@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7736 892043

Tax, Trusts & Succession
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Iwan Williams
Partner
iwan.williams@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7834 177536

Natural Capital Transactions

Edward Wilson

Associate
edward.wilson@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7564 581415



